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Secure system for the disposal of sharp, hazardous or infected waste.
Complies withthe following standards: UN 3291, BS 7320 and AFNOR NX30-500.
Hermetic, tamper-evident locking system. Provisional locking and final locking. Shock and perforation resistant (min.

12.5 N).

Tightness against backflow. Visible filling level, marking for maximum filling level.
Smaller security containers are swallowed by larger ones.
Destruction by incineration without toxic combustion components.

No.

Manufacturer (Brand)
EAN

Transport temperature
autoclavable at 121°C
Color

Material

Volume

Wide

Height

Length

Depth

Type closure/ lid
suitable for

Buckets and barrels properties

3-2057

neolLab
4058072018733
Room temperature
No

yellow
Polypropylene (pP)
4000 ml

178 mm

260 mm

178 mm

178 mm

Hinged latch/lid
Sharp-edged. hazardous material

with closure/lid
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